Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Specify Laminate Surface - Back
Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
CRAYON Children’s Series
Series
40 : Crayon 24 DIA
30 DIA
36 DIA
24 SQ
30 SQ
24x48 RE
04 : Table
SizeType
Specify Laminate Surface - Seat
Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
Specify Model
A
Specify Edge Type and Color - Seat
PVC Flat
Specify Base Finish
B
C
Specify Edge Type and Color - Back
PVC Flat
D
E
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/materials/finishes for a complete list of finish options and colors.
Series
40 : Crayon 01 : Stool
02 : Chair
Type
CHAIR TABLE40 02 40 04 - 24 DIA
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge
PVC
BASELAMINATE EDGE
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
B
A
 HOW TO ORDER
CD
E
Model Laminate Surface - Seat Edge Type and Color
- Seat
Laminate Surface - Back Edge Type and
Color - Back
Base Finish
4001 Wilsonart, Designer White,
D354-60
PVC Flat, RAL 5007 Wilsonart, Designer White,
D354-60
PVC Flat, RAL 5007 RAL 5007
Optional: Custom Solutions
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
  Stool
MODEL  PRICE
Dimensions (inches)
seat H 14.0 seat W 12.0 arm H  N/A
total H 14.0 total W 14.0 depth  14.0
 Chair without arms
MODEL  PRICE
Dimensions (inches)
seat H 14.0 seat W 12.0 back W  11.0
total H 26.0 total W 14.0 depth  16.0
CRAYON Children’s Series
Stool and Chair without arms
Standard Features
• Seat is an 12” laminate disk
• Back is an 11” laminate disk
• Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
 standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and
 Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge. For other
 laminate please contact the factory for pricing.
• 1.25” fully welded frame in any Spectone color
• 1” NU Green earth friendly core
•	 Edge is PVC Flat (PVF) with 38 colors available to
 match base finishes
• Seat height 14”
• Glides
• Ships 2/carton 2 cu ft
Options
• Non-standard laminates, contact Spec for pricing
4001
10 lbs
4002
15 lbs
4001-14 223
4002-14 321
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
CRAYON Children’s Series
Freestanding Table
Options
• Non-standard laminates, contact Spec for pricing
  Freestanding Table
 Top Size   Laminate
Model (inches)   PVC Flat Edge   Weight Cu.Ft.
4004 24 DIA        31  11
 30 DIA        41  16
 36 DIA        52  22
 24 SQ        31  11
 30 SQ        41  16
 24 x 48        48  20
Standard Features
• Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
 standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and
 Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge. For other
 laminate please contact the factory for pricing.
• 1.50” post legs in any Spectone color
• 1” NU Green earth friendly core
•	 Edge is PVC Flat (PVF) with 38 colors available to
 match base finishes
• Height 22”
• Glides
• Top and base ship in separate cartons
479
569
656
504
600
650
4004